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o REGISTRATION FEE FOR ONE TIME SUBMISSION

No

1

Fee

The registration fee is one-time payment when a new student applies
into The Olympia Schools. This fee will not be refunded whether

the student attends Olympia or not.

No

School fees

BILINGUAL PROGRAM
KINDERGARTEN

Tuition fee

Development fee

Food and beverage charges
Academic products

Grade 1 - Grade 5

Tuition fee

Development fee

Food and beverage charges

Academic products, Books and
Compulsory Health Insurance

Grade 6 - Grade 9
Tuition fee
Development fee

Food and beverage charges

Academic products, Books and
Compulsory Health Insurance

Grade 10 - Grade 12
Tuition fee
Development fee

Food and beverage charges

Academic products, Books and
Compulsory Health Insurance

Tuition costs for
the whole year

138.000.000
9.000.000
18.500.000
2.000.000

167.000.000
18.000.000
23.000.000

5.000.000

190.000.000
18.000.000
28.500.000

5.000.000

220.000.000
18.000.000
28.500.000

5.000.000

Unit of calculation: VND

Amount

3.150.000

Amount of money for

Semester 1

69.000.000
4.500.000
9.250.000
2.000.000

83.500.000

9.000.000

12.250.000
5.000.000

95.000.000
9.000.000
14.250.000

5.000.000

110.000.000
9.000.000
14.250.000

5.000.000

Semester 2

69.000.000
4.500.000
9.250.000

83.500.000
9.000.000
12.250.000

95.000.000
9.000.000
14.250.000

110.000.000
9.000.000
14.250.000
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No

School fees

INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM
TUITION FEES

International Diploma Program
Grade 9 Tuition

Grade 10,11,12 Tuition
American International Diploma Program
Grade 9 Tuition

Grade 10 Tuition

Grade 11 Tuition

Grade 12 Tuition (Study in USA)
OTHER FEES

Development fee

Food and beverage charges

Academic products, Books and
Compulsory Health Insurance

e International Diploma Program
e American International Diploma Program

¢ |B Diploma Program

Tuition costs for
the whole year

307.500.000
337.500.000

541.000.000*
585.700.000**
585.700.000**
868.000.000**

18.000.000
28.500.000

5.000.000

10.000.000

Amount of money for

Semester 1

153.750.000
168.750.000

270.500.000
292.850.000
292.850.000
434.000.000

9.000.000
14.250.000

5.000.000

10.000.000

Semester 2

153.750.000
168.750.000

270.500.000
292.850.000
292.850.000
434.000.000

9.000.000
14.250.000

* If a student is enrolled in the International Program from Grade 9, the tuition fees for Grade 10,11,12 will be
adjusted to be lower than the tuition in the schedule above.
** Tuition fee is applied when a student attends the International Program from Grade 10.

° PLACEHOLDER FEE: 15.000.000 VND

e This is a part of the tuition fee for the current students who wish to continue their studies at The Olympia Schools for the next

academic year. The booking fee must be paid by April 1st annually.
* This fee is also compulsory for new students at the time of school approval for the next school year.
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° TIME-BASED PAYMENT DISCOUNTS

Discount for amount of

Conditions & Time of Payment

No
Submission Time

Submitted from
1 March, 1st, 2023 to
March, 31st, 2023

Submitted from
2 April, 1st, 2023 to
May, 31st, 2023

Submitted from
3 June, 1st, 2023 to
July, 31st, 2023

4 Submitted from
August, 1st, 2023 to
October, 15th, 2023

5 Submitted from
August, 1st, 2023 to
October, 15th, 2023

Submitted from

6 December, 1st,
2023 to December,
31st, 2023

Submitted from
/ January, 1st, 2024
onwards

Conditions Attached

No remaining fees of
the previous year are
owing and no reseva-
tion fee is needed.

No remaining fees of
the previous year are
owing and a place-
holder fee has been
paid.

No remaining fees of
the previous year are
owing and a place-
holder fee has been
paid.

No previous reserva-

tion fee has been paid.

Payment of term 2
tuition with no remain-
ing fees from Term 1.

Payment of term 2
tuition with no remain-
ing fees from Term 1.

money actually paid

Payment for
a full year's
tuition

Discount 5%

Discount 4%

Discount 2%

Discount 0%

Not entitled to
discount and
not entitled to
seniority
preference.

Not
applicable

Not
applicable

Tuition fees for

each semester

Discount 3%

Discount 2%

Discount 0%

1% penalty
per month

1% penalty per
month and not
entitled to a
seniority
preference.

Discount 0%

1% penalty per
month for late
payment

Notes

After October
15th , the
school will
have notifica-
tion for
parents.

® The above schedule is applicable for new students admitted for the School Year 2023 - 2024 before the academic year
begins. If the admission is after the school opening day, the tuition fee is as stated in the "Fee Policy" of The Olympia Schools.

e Application and payment times different from the one mentioned above will not be discounted.

* |B students will receive 15% discount on tuition fees for all of 3 years of studying at The Olympia Schools.
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G OPTIONAL FEES

No

Fees

Bus service fee

Travel 2-way, more than 10 kilometers

Travel 2-way from 3 kilometers
to less than 10 kilometers

Travel 2-way, less than 3 kilometers

Travel 1 way, more than 10 kilometers

Travel 1 way from 3 kilometers
to less than 10 kilometers

Travel 1 way, less than 3 kilometers

Two-way travel, but two different pick-up
and drop-off points.

Health insurance

Voluntary health insurance fee/ per
student/ 1 school year. Students pay 1 time
on the first deposit.

No

Level Expected
amount
Kindergarten 500.000
Primary School 4.000.000
Secondary School 4.500.000
High School 5.000.000

Fees for

the whole year

31.500.000
30.000.000
24.000.000
24.150.000
23.000.000
21.000.000

Amount of money for

Semester 1

15.750.000
15.000.000
12.000.000
12.075.000
11.500.000
10.500.000

Semester 2

15.750.000
15.000.000
12.000.000
12.075.000
11.500.000
10.500.000

Total Fees = 2-Way Express Fee + 20%

810.000

810.000

Expected set

2 Polo T-shirts

1 long-sleeved shirt, 1
short-sleeved shirt, 1 vest, 2 skirts
(for girls), 2 pants (for boys), 2 polo
shirts, 1 sweater, 1 winter sports-
wear and 1 summer sportswear

1 long-sleeved shirt, 1 short-sleeved
shirt, 1 vest, 2 skirts (for girls), 2
pants (for boys), 2 polo shirts, 1
sweater and 1 summer sportswear

1 long-sleeved shirt, 1 short-sleeved
shirt, 1 vest, 2 skirts (for girls), 2 pants
(for boys), 2 polo shirts, 1 sweater
and 1 summer sportswear

Notes

Parents buy

and pay
directly at the
school's
bookstore.
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e GENERAL REGULATIONS

 The above fees and preferential rates applied for the 2023 - 2024 school year are effective from October 20th, 2024, or
until other documents are issued. Special cases require special approval from the School Management.

¢ The above fees and charges may be changed according to conditions of the school and laws of Vietnam.




Student profile

Proud Global Respectful
Citizens Communicators

Agile

Inquirers

Empathetic | Perseverant

Excellent
Thinkers
& Creators

Responsible
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CONTACT WITH US
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B tuyensinh@theolympiaschools.edu.vn
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