





GENERAL FEES SCHEDULE

SCHOOL YEAR 2025 - 2026





tuyensinh@theolympiaschools.edu.vn

theolympiaschools.edu.vn/tuyensinh-tieuhoc



REGISTRATION FEE FOR ONE TIME SUBMISSION

Unit of calculation: VND

No	Fee	Amount
1	The registration fee is one-time payment when a new student applies into The Olympia Schools. This fee will not be refunded whether the student attends Olympia or not.	3.150.000

B)

FEES

No	School fees	Tuition costs for the whole year	Amount of money for		
			Semester 1	Semester 2	
- 1	BILINGUAL PROGRAM				
	KINDERGARTEN				
1	Tuition fee	138.000.000	69.000.000	69.000.000	
2	Development fee	9.000.000	4.500.000	4.500.000	
3	Food and beverage charges	18.500.000	9.250.000	9.250.000	
4	Academic products	2.000.000	2.000.000		
	Grade 1 - Grade 5				
1	Tuition fee	167.000.000	83.500.000	83.500.000	
2	Development fee	18.000.000	9.000.000	9.000.000	
3	Food and beverage charges	23.000.000	12.250.000	12.250.000	
4	Academic products, Books and Compulsory Health Insurance	5.000.000	5.000.000		
	Grade 6 - Grade 9				
1	Tuition fee	190.000.000	95.000.000	95.000.000	
2	Development fee	18.000.000	9.000.000	9.000.000	
3	Food and beverage charges	28.500.000	14.250.000	14.250.000	
4	Academic products, Books and Compulsory Health Insurance	5.000.000	5.000.000		
	Grade 10 - Grade 12				
1	Tuition fee	220.000.000	110.000.000	110.000.000	
2	Development fee	18.000.000	9.000.000	9.000.000	
3	Food and beverage charges	28.500.000	14.250.000	14.250.000	
4	Academic products, Books and Compulsory Health Insurance	5.000.000	5.000.000		

No	School fees	Tuition costs for the whole year	Amount of money for	
			Semester 1	Semester 2
Ш	INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM			
Α	TUITION FEES			
1	International Diploma Program			
	Grade 9 Tuition	307.500.000	153.750.000	153.750.000
	Grade 10,11,12 Tuition	337.500.000	168.750.000	168.750.000
2	American International Diploma Program			
	Grade 9 Tuition	541.000.000*	270.500.000	270.500.000
	Grade 10 Tuition	585.700.000**	292.850.000	292.850.000
	Grade 11 Tuition	585.700.000**	292.850.000	292.850.000
	Grade 12 Tuition (Study in USA)	868.000.000**	434.000.000	434.000.000
В	OTHER FEES			
1	Development fee	18.000.000	9.000.000	9.000.000
2	Food and beverage charges	28.500.000	14.250.000	14.250.000
3	Academic products, Books and Compulsory Health Insurance			
	International Diploma ProgramAmerican International Diploma Program	5.000.000	5.000.000	
	• IB Diploma Program	10.000.000	10.000.000	

^{*} If a student is enrolled in the International Program from Grade 9, the tuition fees for Grade 10,11,12 will be adjusted to be lower than the tuition in the schedule above.

C PLACEHOLDER FEE: 15.000.000 VND

- This is a part of the tuition fee for the current students who wish to continue their studies at The Olympia Schools for the next academic year. The booking fee must be paid by April 1st annually.
- This fee is also compulsory for new students at the time of school approval for the next school year.

^{**} Tuition fee is applied when a student attends the International Program from Grade 10.

TIME-BASED PAYMENT DISCOUNTS

	Conditions & Time of Payment		Discount for amount of money actually paid		
No	Submission Time	Conditions Attached	Payment for a full year's tuition	Tuition fees for each semester	Notes
1	Submitted from March, 1st, 2023 to March, 31st, 2023	No remaining fees of the previous year are owing and no reseva- tion fee is needed.	Discount 5%	Discount 3%	
2	Submitted from April, 1st, 2023 to May, 31st, 2023	No remaining fees of the previous year are owing and a place- holder fee has been paid.	Discount 4%	Discount 2%	
3	Submitted from June, 1st, 2023 to July, 31st, 2023		Discount 2%	Discount 0%	
4	Submitted from August, 1st, 2023 to October, 15th, 2023	No remaining fees of the previous year are owing and a place- holder fee has been paid.	Discount 0%	1% penalty per month	After October 15th , the school will
5	Submitted from August, 1st, 2023 to October, 15th, 2023	No previous reserva- tion fee has been paid.	Not entitled to discount and not entitled to seniority preference.	1% penalty per month and not entitled to a seniority preference.	have notifica- tion for parents.
6	Submitted from December, 1st, 2023 to December, 31st, 2023	Payment of term 2 tuition with no remaining fees from Term 1.	Not applicable	Discount 0%	
7	Submitted from January, 1st, 2024 onwards	Payment of term 2 tuition with no remaining fees from Term 1.	Not applicable	1% penalty per month for late payment	

- The above schedule is applicable for new students admitted for the School Year 2023 2024 before the academic year begins. If the admission is after the school opening day, the tuition fee is as stated in the "Fee Policy" of The Olympia Schools.
- Application and payment times different from the one mentioned above will not be discounted.
- IB students will receive 15% discount on tuition fees for all of 3 years of studying at The Olympia Schools.



E) OPTIONAL FEES

No	Fees	Fees for the whole year	Amount of money for	
			Semester 1	Semester 2
	Bus service fee			
1	Travel 2-way, more than 10 kilometers	31.500.000	15.750.000	15.750.000
2	Travel 2-way from 3 kilometers to less than 10 kilometers	30.000.000	15.000.000	15.000.000
	Travel 2-way, less than 3 kilometers	24.000.000	12.000.000	12.000.000
3	Travel 1 way, more than 10 kilometers	24.150.000	12.075.000	12.075.000
	Travel 1 way from 3 kilometers to less than 10 kilometers	23.000.000	11.500.000	11.500.000
4	Travel 1 way, less than 3 kilometers	21.000.000	10.500.000	10.500.000
5	Two-way travel, but two different pick-up and drop-off points.	Total Fees = 2-Way Express Fee + 20%		
	Health insurance			
1	Voluntary health insurance fee/ per student/ 1 school year. Students pay 1 time on the first deposit.	810.000	810.000	

F) UNIFORM FEES

No	Level	Expected amount	Expected set	Notes
1	Kindergarten	500.000	2 Polo T-shirts	
2	Primary School	4.000.000	1 long-sleeved shirt, 1 short-sleeved shirt, 1 vest, 2 skirts (for girls), 2 pants (for boys), 2 polo shirts, 1 sweater, 1 winter sports- wear and 1 summer sportswear	Parents buy and pay
3	Secondary School	4.500.000	1 long-sleeved shirt, 1 short-sleeved shirt, 1 vest, 2 skirts (for girls), 2 pants (for boys), 2 polo shirts, 1 sweater and 1 summer sportswear	directly at the school's bookstore.
4	High School	5.000.000	1 long-sleeved shirt, 1 short-sleeved shirt, 1 vest, 2 skirts (for girls), 2 pants (for boys), 2 polo shirts, 1 sweater and 1 summer sportswear	

G GENERAL REGULATIONS

- The above fees and preferential rates applied for the 2023 2024 school year are effective from October 20th, 2024, or until other documents are issued. Special cases require special approval from the School Management.
- The above fees and charges may be changed according to conditions of the school and laws of Vietnam.



Student profile

Proud Global Citizens

Respectful Communicators

Empathetic

Perseverant

Agile Inquirers

Excellent
Thinkers
& Creators







- ff theolympiaschools
- theolympiaschools.edu.vn





